O 0O NO UL B~ WN B

U A D DDEDLAEDEDDEDREDWWWWWWWWWWNRNRNNNRNNNNNRRRRRRRRR @R
O VWU DE WNPOOLOMNOOTUTDNE WNRPRPOOVOONITURNRWNROWOVONOOOUDNWNIERO

0.5PF/1206/NPO/C/50V
1PF/1206/NPO/C/50V
1.2PF/1206/NPO/C/50V
1.5PF/1206/NPO/C/50V
1.8PF/1206/NPO/C/50V
2.2PF/1206/NPO/C/50V
2.7PF/1206/NPO/C/50V
3.3PF/1206/NPO/C/50V
3.9PF/1206/NPO/C/50V
4.7PF/1206/NPO/C/50V
5.6PF/1206/NPO/D/50V
6.8PF/1206/NPO/D/50V
8.2PF/1206/NPO/D/50V
10PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
12PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
15PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
18PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
20PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
22PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
27PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
33PF/1206/NP0O/5%/50V
39PF/1206/NP0O/5%/50V
47PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
56PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
68PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
82PF/1206/NP0O/5%/50V
100PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
120PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
150PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
180PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
220PF/1206/NP0O/5%/50V
270PF/1206/NP0O/5%/50V
330PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
390PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
470PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
560PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
680PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
820PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
910PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
1NF/1206/NPO/5%/50V
1NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
1.2NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
1.5NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
1.8NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
2.2NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
2.7NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
3.3NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
3.9NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
4.7NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
5.6NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V

WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN

100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

NOTE: Any Values Among the List

6.8NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
8.2NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
10NF/1206/X7R/5%/50V
10NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
12NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
15NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
18NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
22NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
27NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
33NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
39NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
47NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
56NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
68NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
82NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
100NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
120NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
150NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
220NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
270NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
330NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
390NF/1206/X7R/10%/16V
470NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
560NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
680NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
1UF/1206/X7R/10%/50V
1.5UF/1206/Y5V/Z/16V
2.2UF/1206/X7R/10%/25V
3.3UF/1206/X7R/10%/25V
4.7UF/1206/X7R/10%/25V
6.8UF/1206/Y5V/20%/10V
10UF/1206/X5R/10%/16V
10UF/1206/X5R/10%/25V
22UF/1206/Y5V/Z/10V

WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
TAIYO YUDEN
WALSIN
WALSIN
WALSIN
TAIYO YUDEN
TDK
TAIYO YUDEN
WALSIN

100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs
100 Pcs



	Sheet1

