1	0.5PF/1206/NPO/C/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
2	1PF/1206/NPO/C/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
3	1.2PF/1206/NPO/C/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
4	1.5PF/1206/NPO/C/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
5	1.8PF/1206/NPO/C/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
6	2.2PF/1206/NPO/C/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
7	2.7PF/1206/NPO/C/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
8	3.3PF/1206/NPO/C/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
9	3.9PF/1206/NPO/C/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
10	4.7PF/1206/NPO/C/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
11	5.6PF/1206/NPO/D/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
12	6.8PF/1206/NPO/D/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
13	8.2PF/1206/NPO/D/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
14	10PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
15	12PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
16	15PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
17	18PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
18	20PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
19	22PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
20	27PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
21	33PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
22	39PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
23	47PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
24	56PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
25	68PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
26	82PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
27	100PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
28	120PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
29	150PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
30	180PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
31	220PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
32	270PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
33	330PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
34	390PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
35	470PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
36	560PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
37	680PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
38	820PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
39	910PF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
40	1NF/1206/NPO/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
41	1NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
42	1.2NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
43	1.5NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
44	1.8NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
45	2.2NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
46	2.7NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
47	3.3NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
48	3.9NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
49	4.7NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
50	5.6NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs

51	6.8NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
52	8.2NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
53	10NF/1206/X7R/5%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
54	10NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
55	12NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
56	15NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
57	18NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
58	22NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
59	27NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
60	33NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
61	39NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
62	47NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
63	56NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
64	68NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
65	82NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
66	100NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
67	120NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
68	150NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
69	220NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
70	270NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
71	330NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
72	390NF/1206/X7R/10%/16V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
73	470NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
74	560NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
75	680NF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
76	1UF/1206/X7R/10%/50V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
77	1.5UF/1206/Y5V/Z/16V	TAIYO YUDEN	100 Pcs
78	2.2UF/1206/X7R/10%/25V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
79	3.3UF/1206/X7R/10%/25V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
80	4.7UF/1206/X7R/10%/25V	WALSIN	100 Pcs
81	6.8UF/1206/Y5V/20%/10V	TAIYO YUDEN	100 Pcs
82	10UF/1206/X5R/10%/16V	TDK	100 Pcs
83	10UF/1206/X5R/10%/25V	TAIYO YUDEN	100 Pcs
84	22UF/1206/Y5V/Z/10V	WALSIN	100 Pcs

NOTE: Any Values Among the List